

CS No.
Pramila Devi vs. Savitri Devi & Ors.

15.10.2022

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be
checked & registered.**

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on 28.11.2022.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:15.10.2022